

Children's Miracle Network Miracle Home Program

Through the Miracle Home Program, you support your local Children's Miracle Network hospital with every real estate transaction. Join your RE/MAX colleagues today, and make a difference in the lives of children in your community!

Make the Commitment...

by pledging a donation per transaction or a one-time yearly donation.

Spread the word...

about Children's Miracle Network and your involvement through the use of customizable Design Center brochures, on yard signs with CMN sign riders, and on personal promotion through the use of co-branded logos.

Honor your Clients...

by requesting a card be sent to your client after the closing via the Honor Card Program sponsored by CMN and your local hospital.









To become a Miracle Home Associate, complete the associate pledge form and give it to your Office Administrator. Your office will keep track of your contributions and submit them to Children's Miracle Network on your behalf.

If you are eligible for the Client Honor Card program, make it a point to request the card online after each closing.





Children's Miracle Network Client Honor Card Program



Agents contributing a minimum of \$25 per transaction are eligible for the Client Honor Card program sponsored by Children's Miracle Network and your local hospital. Simply make the request online following the closing, and a personalized card will be sent to your client within 48 hours acknowledging your donation in honor of their real estate transaction.

Request your CMN Client Honor Cards online*

- Logon to the RE/MAX INTEGRA, Midwest blog site www.SoldSignBlog.com. Find the "Children's Miracle Network" page under the "Community Citizenship" tab.
- Click on the "Create a Client Honor Card" link to be directed to the Miracle System honor card request page.
- Click "Create an Honor Card."
- Auto populate the RE/MAX International ID code and office code fields. Click the search tool, and search via your first and last name. Be sure to use your name as it is documented by your RE/MAX office. (example: Robert vs. Bob)
- Confirm the donation amount made on behalf of the transaction. (This is a verification of eligibility. No money will be charged) Click NEXT.
- Verify your agent information. Click NEXT.
- Enter your client information as you would like it to appear on the Honor Card. Please be sure to use the correct forwarding address. Click NEXT.
- Verify your information, and your client's information, as it will appear on your Honor Card. You may also preview your card.
- Your card is now ready for submission. Click FINISH.
- * Note that some offices may request cards on your behalf. Check with your Office Administrator to verify the process in your office.





Children's Miracle Network Miracle Home Associate Pledge Form

Associate Name:		
RE/MAX Office Name:		
Office Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Office Phone:	E-mail:	
behalf of each real esta	acles happen in my community a	and agree to pledge \$ on o be eligible for Honor Card program.)
\$beginning in	-	and agree to a once yearly donation of
which serves my community. I al	so understand that by making my d Children's Miralce Network and ent	ildren's Miracle Network affiliated hospital lonation I am entitled to promote my ter my listings or future listings as <i>Miracle</i>
Associate Signature		Date

Broker/Owner, Office Administrator or CMN Coordinator to complete the following steps:

- 1. Sign this agent up as a Miracle Home associate on the Miracle System as instructed in your manual.
- 2. Complete your internal deduction process.



3. Mail, fax or email a copy of this pledge form to:

Michele Roy RE/MAX INTEGRA, Midwest 3800 American Blvd W., Ste. 740 Bloomington, MN 55431 ph: 800.878.8138 fax: 952.897.0448 mroy@remaxintegra.com